A robust, durable high & low bay luminaire, Lumitron’s Bay Master-
2, features an open or enclosed, spun anodized aluminum reflector
with field adjustable light beam, create a versatile product for
warehouses, assembly areas, gymnasiums, and commercial
applications.
Housing: Heavy wall, two piece die cast aluminum housing with
cooling fins to improve heat dissipation. White polyester powder
finish for excellent corrosion and impact resistance.

O
N
BAY MASTER - 2
Low Bay – High Bay 150-450W
LUMITRON REF. Lamp Lumen Color Temp. Base OPTION
BM-2-4x42PLT PLT 4x42W 4x3,200 2,700-4,000K GX24q
 FR: Faceted reflector, dia. 480mm
 SR: Smooth surface reflector, dia. 480mm
TG: Clear temper safety glass IP65
RT: Recessed trim
WG: Wire Guard
 EN: Enclosed die cast aluminium neck
CWA: Constant Wattage Ballast 250W MH, 400W MH
 BL: bi-level switching for power conservation
 Q: Switching Relay + Emergency  Lamp  150-250W
BM-2-250MV MV 250W 13,000 4,000K E40
BM-2-400MV MV 400W 23,000 4,000K E40
BM-2-150HPS HPS 150W 14,000 2,000K E40
BM-2-250HPS HPS 250W 25,000 2,000K E40
BM-2-400HPS HPS 400W 47,000 2,000K E40
BM-2-150MH MH 150W 14,250 3,200-4,000K E27
BM-2-250MH MH 250W 20,000 3,700-5,200K E40
BM-2-250SMH Super MH 250W 26,300 3,700-4,000K E40
BM-2-400MH MH 400W 36,000 3,700-5,200K E40
BM-2-400SMH Super MH 400W 44,000 3,700-4,000K E40
BM-2-450MH MH 450W 50,000 3,700-4,000K E40
Accessories: (add suffixes to Lumitron Ref.)
 - Suspension chain (meter)
Narrow Beam Medium Beam Wide Beam